Rank | SINIF
1st RS
FEVA
2nd |RS
FEVA
3rd RS
FEVA
4th RS
FEVA
5th RS
FEVA
6th RS
FEVA

Y.NO
9022

9020

9074

9016

9057

9081

AD SOYAD
DENIZ ALAN-

TYF YELKEN LiGI 1.AYAK 420-470-29er-Rs Feva
12-16 EKIM 2025 URLA-IZMIR

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 20, Scoring system:

GEGICi SONUCLAR

KATEGORI | CINSIYET | D.TARIHi

U17-MIX

IRMAK PICAKCI

DEMIR
KAHRAMAN-
SARP
USTUNKARLI

ADA BENGI-

u17

MIX-U17

MEHMET AKBAS

EMIR KELES-ALP | U17
ILHAN SINCER

YAMAN ALIi
KORKMAZ-

u17

CINAR KURSAT

DERIN KUZEY
BASLIG-KAAN
ARBAK

u17

ERKEK-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

28.10.2009-
31.08.2013

20.01.2012-
07.10.2011

29.11.2010-
21.01.2010

03.08.2012-
14.09.2012

14.02.2012-
26.04.2010

30.01.2009-
04.07.2012

KULUP

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

iZMIR
B.GNCLK VE
SPR
KUL-.ARKAS
CESME YE

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

FENERBAHGCE
SPORK.
DOGUS Y.S.-
TEOS YATY

RS FEVA SINIF

iL R1
izZMIiR (2.0)
iZMiR 1.0
iISTANBUL | 6.0
iZMiR (8.0)
MUGLA 3.0
iISTANBUL | 7.0

Appendix A

R2
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

R3
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

R4
2.0

1.0

(12.0)

5.0

7.0

TYF
YELKEN LIGI
== 2025-2026
R5 R6 | R7 R8 Total
2.0 10 /1.0 1.0 12.0
3.0 20 [(21.0 3.0 35.0
UFD)

6.0 3.0 120 4.0 42.0
1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 39.0
50 40 3.0 8.0 39.0
(13.0)/50 |40 |20 | 54.0

Nett
10.0

14.0

30.0

31.0

31.0

41.0



Rank
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

SINIF

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

Y.NO
9017

9018

9058

9076

9019

8916

8841

9021

9082

8458

AD SOYAD

ZEYNEP DILBER-
CHIARAELA
ALIBERTI

UZAY GURAY-
KUZEY GURAY

BIRICIK KERCI-
CINAR KIRGOZ

ATA ALKAN-EFE
ASLANKALP

MUHSINEFE
DIKMEN-KEREM
HANHAN-

DERIN
KARAGOZOGLU-
ATES PAMIR
EKSIOGLU

MEHMET BURAK
SEN-AREL EGE
UYGUN-

ABDULLAH ALI
BOZOKLAR-
ATES OSMAN
0zGUL

ALI MUTLU-KAYA
MAGDENLI

SANCAK
SARACOGLU-
YASEMIN
YILDIZALP

KATEGORI | CINSIYET | D.TARIHI

u17

u17

MIX-U17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

u17

MIX-U17

KADIN-
KADIN

ERKEK-
ERKEK

KADIN-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
ERKEK

ERKEK-
KADIN

22.11.2011-
30.07.2012

02.05.2013-
02.05.2013

03.09.2012-
07.06.2012

17.10.2012-
26.07.2012

11.12.2013-
14.01.2013

21.05.2012-
08.04.2012

06.05.2014-
20.07.2015

30.01.2013-
23.04.2013

20.10.2011-
14.09.2012

20.12.2013-
24.05.2011

KULOP

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

KARSIYAKA
SPOR
KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

TED ANKARA
KOLEJLILER
SPOR
KuLUBU

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ARKAS
CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TED ANKARA
KOLEJLILER
SPOR
KuLUBU

FENERBAHCE
SPORK.
DOGUS

iL
iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

ANKARA

iZMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA

iZMIR

ANKARA

ISTANBUL

R1
(13.0)

(14.0)

4.0

9.0

12.0

5.0

10.0

(21.0

DNC)

15.0

(21.0
NSC)

R2
9.0

13.0

5.0

12.0

15.0

8.0

14.0

21.0

DNF

11.0

10.0

R3
8.0

6.0

(21.0
UFD)

9.0

7.0

16.0

12.0

11.0

(21.0
UFD)

21.0
UFD

R4
10.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

(16.0)

(18.0)

(17.0)

13.0

9.0

11.0

RS
9.0

7.0

11.0

4.0

15.0

12.0

8.0

16.0

10.0

17.0

R6
8.0

7.0

9.0

17.0

11.0

10.0

14.0

12.0

16.0

13.0

R7
5.0

9.0

21.0
UFD

14.0

8.0

13.0

10.0

7.0

17.0

11.0

R8
9.0

10.0

6.0

(18.0)

7.0

14.0

12.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

Total
71.0

72.0

81.0

86.0

91.0

96.0

97.0

112.0

112.0

120.0

Nett
58.0

58.0

60.0

68.0

75.0

78.0

80.0

91.0

91.0

99.0



Rank

17th

18th

19th

20th

SINIF

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

RS
FEVA

Y.NO

9075

9083

9077

9080

AD SOYAD

FULIN ANGAR-
ARYA
FAZLIOGULLARI-

EMRE AYDIN-
LEVENT UYGUR

BATUHAN
SAHBAZ-DENIZ
ARDA KOY

AYLIN GURSAN-
SAIT DENIZ
SENTURK

KATEGORI | CINSIYET | D.TARIHI KULOP iL
YELKEN
SUBESI
u17 KADIN- 26.06.2010- | ISTANBUL ISTANBUL
KADIN 05.11.2012 | YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU
u17 ERKEK- |08.09.2013- | TEOS YAT VE | iZMIR
ERKEK 11.07.2016 | YELKEN
KuLUBU
u17 ERKEK- | 07.10.2010- | ISTANBUL ISTANBUL
ERKEK 14.11.2012 | YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU
MIX KADIN- 20.02.2013- | TED ANKARA | ANKARA
ERKEK 17.11.2012 | KOLEJLILER

SPOR
KuLUBU

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

R1

11.0

17.0

16.0

18.0

R2

18.0

16.0

17.0

19.0

R3 |R4

13.0 | (19.0)

14.0 [14.0

15.0 |(20.0)

(21.0 | 15.0
UFD)

RS

18.0
(21.0
DNF)

19.0

14.0

R6

15.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

R7

12.0

15.0

16.0

21.0
DNC

R8

15.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

Total | Nett

121.0|102.0

132.0|111.0

141.0 1 121.0

148.0 1 127.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

